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41st Annual Banquet
May 3, 1991

1950 - Celebrating 41 Years of Competition - 1991
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MOST IMPROVED:

280 CLUB:

. BILL
. DAVE
. DICK
. NICK

. ERIC

MASTER SHEET

(QVERALL)
KEN GRAF
ROBERT ARNETT
BOB MARTIN

(HIGH MASTER)
BOB SPERBER

. BILL CASSELL
. STAN COULTER
. BOB ANDERSON
. BUZZ KOHOUT

. TONY GALLETTI
. JAKE ADAMS

. DAN DAVIS

DEAN GENESKI
(MASTER)

. JOHN STARP

. HOWARD KRONICK
. JACK EHRLEY

. STEVE STASZAK
. KEN CIGLER

. JIM BARTA

. BOB HENDRICKS

GREG SCHMITZ
BILL GAVRILL
SAM SCHROEDER
DON AMTSBERG

. MIKE KOZLOWSKI

BRIAN DELAHANTY
RUSS JENKINS
BOB SANTOVIN
RAY FERUSKI

DON SCHULTZ

. JOHN KNACK

KAREN LEONETTI

. BRAD YANC
. JOHN CLAAR

RON SAVERNO
JOHN FINNELL
CLIFF CORTRIGHT
RON DIEHL

. (EXPERT)

. TERRY HIGGINS
. WAYNE KUGLER
. KEITH LAUERHASS

DAVE VORE

- GARY PRETZLAV

JIM SAMUTO
BILL SCHMIDT
WISNOR
MATHIS
ROZBORIL
LUSK
KOCH
LEISSA
O'DELL MILLER

JEFF

. MEL BUCKLAN

. GEORGE MURPHY
. TOM MAZZITELLI
. FRANK OSBORN

. MARK BURNS

ED RYKALLA

. ROCCO GIORDANO
. ANGIE LEONETTI
. FRANK VECCHIO

JOE STASTNY SR

. BOB HAWLEY
. TOM ROETHEL
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FINAL RESULTS  NAME
(EXPERT)
288.666 36 27. PAUL MC NEELEY
285.566 36 28. NICK MARKOVIC
284.333 36 29. NEIL LEBOVITZ
30. JOHN KOVACH
31. BOB SCHULTZ
284.233 36 32. JAMES ULRICH
282.033 36
281.933 36 (SHARPSHOOTER)
281.800 36 1. HARRY DI CARLO
281.100 36 2. DAVID STARR
280.533 33 3. JOHN STICHT
279.166 36 4. TOM CASELLA
278.033 36 5. JAMES PHILYAW
277.100 36 6. MICHAEL HAVER
7. AL SOCHINSKY
8. BILL DOBSON
281.700 36 9. FRED WAY
279.800 36 10. AL MEJAC
279.466 36 11. JULIA AMTSBERG
278.166 36 12. JIM DEPPISCH
277.700 35 13. LENNY MILLER
277.200 36 14. KEN SCHMIDT
277.166 34 15. KEN MORLEY
276.366 36 16. BOB DEWEY
275.466 36 17. BRUCE BURNS
274.633 36 18. CAREN SCHAEFFER
274.400 36 19. BILL DIBBERN
274.066 36 20. HILARY PETERSON
272.958 24 21. DALE KEELER
272.766 31 22. BOB SAVARINO
272.433 36 23. JOHN KOVER
272.333 36 24, NORM VARGO
272.166 36 25. DON PATTON
271.900 32 26. ROBERT BROWER
270.933 31 27. RON SAVARINO
270.592 27 28. JACK THORKELSON
268.566 36 29. KEN DEBELAK
267.965 29 30. FRANK JELOVIC
267.333 36
264.866 36 (MARKSMAN )
264.100 36 1. DAVID GRUVER
2. STEVE SKAPURA
3. FRANK THOMAS
277.200 36 4. BOB MC GRATH
275.800 34 5. CONNIE BURNS
275.266 36 6. DREW BERRY
275.000 36 7. ALLEN DE COLA
274.033 36 8. DAVID MILLER
272.966 36 9. JOE KAJDER
272.766 36 10. ED SWIFT
272.700 36 11. ROGER WEBER
271.766 36 12. WILL AGEN
270.866 36 13. ERIC HAMMIL
270.000 36 14. LARRY CSUMITTA
269.000 36 15. DON OWEN
268.833 34 16. PHIL GASLER
268.6686 35 17. JOHN ERJAVEC
267.866 32 18. JIM WILKINSON
266.300 36 19. DAN CIAMMAICHELLA
265.333 36 20. JOHN DODDS
264.800 36 21. RICHARD HAMMIL
264.600 36 22. RAY BILECKY
264.433 36 23. BILL MC SWEENEY
263.766 34 24. BRUCE DOSKI
263.310 29 25. MYRON WASYLYNA
263.300 36 26. MEL FREITAG
263.000 36 27. BERNIE SHUPP
262.733 36 28. ANDY SAMUTO
262.533 36
251.733 - 208.461

1. VINCE SCHILENS

2. CAROL COVENTRY
BILL BLAIR

3.

DAVID STARR, STEVE STASZAK, BILL WISNOR

CLASS RANGES FOR NEXT YEAR:

TEAM

AVG #

(CONT)
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43.272 POINTS
203.233 - 179.025 24.208 POINTS
234.400 - 211.641

261.600 36
261.166 36
260.892 28
260,266 30
255.666 27
252.566 36

269.600 36
267.433 36
266.266 36
265.433 36
264.533 36
264,533 35
263.500 36
263.066 34
262.666 32
261.900 31
261.533 36
260.866 32
258.900 32
256.833 36
255.900 30
254.566 36
254.366 36
253.933 36
253.900 34
253.533 36
253.266 31
252.633 36
250.933 36
249.814 27
249.733 33
245.692 26
240.166 36
236.466 33
234,800 36
226.133 36

267.366 36
262.166 36
259.700 36
259.066 35
258.133 36
257.533 34
256.366 36
254.766 32
251.566 36
250.733 36
249.933 35
248.200 36
248.000 34
247.766 35
245,566 34
244933 36
243.730 26
240.100 36
238.708 24
238.633 36
237.066 36
236.600 25
233.900 33
232.733 34
232.230 26
231.900 34
225.733 33
210.833 36

HIGH WOMAN:
22.759 POINTS

NAME

(PRO-MARKSMAN)
1. VINCE SCHILENS
2. WILLIAM SESKAR
3. BILL BLAIR
4. CHUCK GUM
5. LINDA GRUVER
6. BOB REICH
7. DAVID MIAN
8. STEPHEN BAILEY
9. RON NOVAK
MIKE HOMOLAK
11. SUE MC NEELEY
KRIS SWIFT
KAREN KNACK
CAROL COVENTRY
BILL MANGANO
HERMAN MAHNKE
FRANCINE PATE
GREG VERCELLA
19. BILL HORRIGAN

(DID NOT QUALIFY)

1. BOB WHITEHEAD
2. JIM TUPPER
3. TIM BARTA
4. JOAN PRETZLAV

5. CHUCK HANSEN

6. RON GROENING

7. KEN JENKINS

8. MIKE MOSES

9. BENNO ROSENTHAL
10. PAUL REID
11. RONALD CANTIN
12. JIM BOCK
RICHARD MORRIS
RON FERGUSON
TEX RHINEHARDT
BOB KUBINSKI
LOUIS FOX
MARK STOFAN
KRIS ZUHONE
20. LEE THOMPSON
21. JACK FERKO
22. LEN EDINGER
23. JOHN CIAMMAICHELLA
24. WAYNE WEST
25. KARL DORNBURG
26. A. KRAUT
27. KEVIN HORRIGAN
28. KEITH LOWRY
29. BRENDA PRICE
30. DAVE WILLIAMS

31. BRENT BAXTER
TEAM W L F

KINGSWOOD 32 4
BROOKLYN 31 5
LAKE ERIE 27 9
ORCO 26 10
LAKEWOOD 24 12
EAST-WEST 14 22
NORTH OLM 11 25
SOLON 9 27
ON TARGET 531
COAST GUARD 1 35

KAREN LEONETTI

HARRY DI CARLO, MICHAEL HAVER, TERRY HIGGINS, DAVE MATHIS, TOM MAZZITELLI, AL MEJAC, STEVE SKAPURA,

TEAM
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78 13

79 1395.91

68 13
66 13
59 13

36 1341.47

27 13
23 13
12 12
2 12

AVG

#

251.733 34

237.966
234.400
233.633
231.066
230.333
230.166
229.300
227.900
223.600
219.800
203.933
203.291
203.233
196.300
194 .458
171.666
163.120
142.407

281.136
275.333
263.400
259.428
255.428
252.500
252.230
242.750
239.222
237.312
236.428
234.000
229.000
225.400
223.038
219.238
210.500
210.363
205.230
203.500
199.000
198.055
194.625
193.105
188.500
180.600
165.750
158.833
156.500
122.200
103.769

VERAGE
92.61

86.19
76.22
82.16

30.72
33.69
69.36
59.63

270.933

HIGH MASTER 281.000 - 300.000 SHARPSHOOTER 246.000 - 260.999
MASTER 273.000 - 280.999 MARKSMAN 225.000 - 245.999
EXPERT 261.000 - 272.999 PRO-MARKSMAN 0.000 - 224.999

36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
30

X

931
899
870
879
1001
659
633
664
482
533

/



ACTUAI HOM AWAY TTTMATCHES™™ " 1 k'."""'t
DACE L E i) N H DROP  ACTUML  WOME AVAY "'Hﬂm\is"-- -

CLASS AVERAGE AVERAGE AVERAGE AVERAGE TOT HO AW MU AM NAKE CLASS AVERAGE AVERAGE AVERAGE AVERAGE TOT AV MU AM
STAN COULTER WM 281.933 280.138 281.318 278.285 36 22 14 231 RAY BILECKY MK 236,
R0BERT BROMER SH 245.602 205.692 264.082 268.300 26 16 10 JOKN CLAAR W B6:%e Jesced neevs .73 3 51 1310
RAY FERUSKL WT 272.333 270.083 269.450 270.675 36 20 16 11 CLIFF CORTRIGHT NT 264.866 261.416 261.600 261.187 35 20 }2 o3
Louts FOX P 210,500 210.500 210.500 0.000 2 2 O JIK DEPPISCH o Hoaee Moeer Masm LB NN OB
MEL FREITAG WK 231.900 22579 226.318 228.500 ¢ 22 12 2 RON DIEHL HT 264.100 261.444 261.609 261.500 36 22 14 10 :
DEAN GENESK! W 277100 274.500 273.950 275.187 36. 20 16 23 JOHN ERJAVEC MK 2630730 263730 265,000 238825 26 18 B8 6
CHUCK MAMSEN Ex 255.428 255.428 255.428 0.000 7 7 0 3 JOHN FINNELL MT 267.333 263.976 266.040 259.090 36 25 1110 9
HICHAEL MAVER SH 266.533 262.657 zezam 262.428 35 21 16 1 2 TONY GALLETTI WM 280,533 279.515 280.473 278.214 33 19 14 132
BUZZ KOWOUT WM 281,100 279.250 279 278.687 36 20 16 32 KEN GRAF 0A 2881445 287.305 287.000 287.687 36 20 16 36
ERIC LEISSA EX 268.833 267.029 266. 9|5 267.300 3 26 10 8 & BOB HENDRICKS MT 277.186 276.147 276.055 276.250 34 18 16 _ 31
ANGIE LEONETTI EX 263.310 263.310 264.476 260.250 29 21 8 5 1 BILL MC SWEENEY MK 233.900 230.666 231.750 229.47 33 16 17 7
KAREN LEONETTI M1 370.033 260.322 266.842 273.250 31 19 12 511 o.mo MILLER MK 254.768 251.406 254.277 267.714 32 18 16 4 1
HERMAN MAHNKE PH 196,458 196,458 190.500 202,375 26 16 8 2 KE MOSES SH 262750 262.750 239.500 243.833 8 2 6 2
PAUL MC NEELEY £X 261.600 259.222 261.100 256.875 36 20 16 3 2 GREG SCHMITZ M 276.366 274.527 274.545 274.500 36 22 14 :
SUE MC NEELEY PH 219.800 210.777 211.789 209.667 36 19 17 3 MARK STOFAN UN 210.363 210.363 208.666 218.000 11 9 i
GARY PRETZLAV EX 274.033 272.111 273.666 269.000 36 24 12 4 12 JACK THORKELSON SH 236.484 233.843 234.304 232.800 33 23 15 ]
TEX RHINEHARDT pH  223.038 203.038 226.935 220.656 26 15 1110 . - 3
VINCE SCHILENS PN 251.733 2¢B.000 249.800 245.428 34 20 & 6
SAM SCHROEDER MT 274.633 272.250 270.500 274.437 36 20 16 18
AL SOCHINSKY SH 263.500 241.305 262,263 260.235 36 19 17 2 1
808 SPERBER WM 284.233 282.083 281.476 282.933 36 21 15 529
JOE STASTNY SR EX 263.000 259.888 259.750 260.062 36 20 16 2 3
JAMES ULRICH EX 252.566 249.416 269.250 249.625 36 20
COAST GUARD NORTH OLMSTED
ceasmamanuy DROP  ACTUAL HOME AWAY ***MATCHES**"™ IE seavseenannee DROP  ACTUAL HOME AUAY #%%MAT
CHES**w» T
NAME CLASS AVERAGE AVERAGE AVERAGE AVERAGE TOT HO AW MU AM NAME CLASS AVERAGE AVERAGE AVERAGE AVERAGE TOT HO AW MU a:
WILL AGEN MK 248.200 262. 277 0.000 262.277 36 0 361023 DON AMTSBERG W 276.400 270.811 27
ROBERT ARNETT OA 285.566 283.5 0.000 283.583 36 0 351026 JULTA AMTSBERG SH 261.533 257.694 555533 §23§:§ ﬁ gg :: 6%
BRENT BAXTER P 103.769 103. m 0.000 103.769 13 0 13 1 808 DEWEY SH 254.564 250.¢72 251.521 28.615 36 13710
RONALD CANTIN WK 236.428 236.428  0.000 236.428 14 0 1 10 PHIL GASLER WK 264.033 241.833 242.750 240.687 36 20 16 4 7
KEN DEBELAK SH 23,.800 228.583  0.000 228.583 36 0 36 223 808 HAWLEY EX 262 Tss 257.888 260.350 25¢.812 36 20 16 25
KARL DORNBURG »4 188500 188.500  0.000 188.500 2 0 2 1 808 MC GRATH MK 255.800 255.193 260.500 35 31 613
LEM EDINGER ou 108.055 196.055  0.000 198,055 18 0 18 2 1 LENNY MILLER SH zsam 257.468 258.208 255.250 32 2 8 & 1?
BILL HORRIGAW M 162.407 162.407  0.000 162,807 27 0 27 5 1 FRANK OSBORK EX 266,800 262.472 261.800 263.312 36 20 16 2 31
KEVIN m&ﬂw - ;gq.zgg ;gg-;sog g-ggg ;gg-gg g 3 g 2 ; JIM TUPPER WM 275.333 275.333 275.333 _0.000 6 6 O
RICHARD H . . . . DAVE VORE X . g
FRANCINE PATE PH 171.666 164.000  0.000 184.000 34 0 3& 4 1 : EX 275.000 273.000 274.115 270.100 36 26 10 & 30
JAMES PHILYAW €W 264,533 262.138  0.000 262.138 36 0 36 234
DO SCHULTZ WT 272.166 267.94%  0.000 267.9 36 0 361223
ED SWIFT W 250,733 241.277  0.000 261.277 36 0 3610 24
KRIS SWIFT M 303.933 193.01  0.000 193.91& 35 0 35 9 7
DAVE WILLIAMS UN 122,200 122.200 0.000 122.200 5 0 5 1
KRIS ZUHONE pM 205.230 205. 230 0.000 205.230 13 0 13 3 3
EAST -WEST iy
. pa. DROP  ACTUAL HOME AWAY *"*MATCHES®**** TE
srsnennee DROP  ACTUAL HOME AWAY ***MATCHES***+ TE
e LSS AVE R A Mo AVERSCE AVERAGE TOT MO AW MU AN NAME CLASS AVERAGE AVERAGE AVERAGE AVERAGE TOT HO AW MU AM
BOB AMDER: M > . d y
STEPHEN BAILEY pn 229.300 223.527 228.375 213.833 36 2% 12 2 T WD 2T T Aaiies 3 20 s
BILL DIBBERN SH 253.900 251.176 253.450 247.928 34 20 14 2 4 JIM BOCK UN 234.000 234.000 0.000 234.000 2 0 2
BRUCE DOSKI W 232.733 229.852 231.150 228.000 34 20 14 2 BILL CASSELL KM 282.033 280,527 280.400 280.687 36 20 16 36
ROM FERGUSON MK 225.400 225.400 216.600 234.200 10 5 5 2 KEN CIGLER WT 277.700 274.771 274.592 275.375 35 27 B89 23
JOHN KQVER sH 250.933 202.500 242.476 262.533 36 21 15 2 6 ALLEN DE COLA MK 256.366 251.196 254.850 246.875 36 20 16 2 4
KELTH LAUERHASS EX 275.266 273.095 273.500 269.216 36 22. 14 234 BRIAN DELAHANTY MT 272.058 272.958 273.473 271.000 2 19 5 615
KEITH LOWRY UK 158.833 156.833 154,250 168.000 6 4 2 ROCCO GIORDANO EX 263.766 262.088 261.780 262.571 3% 20 1% 7
NICK LUSK EX 270.000 267.527 265.950 269.500 36 20 16 34 DAVID GRUVER MK 267.366 264,555 264.883 264.071 36 22 16 410
GEORGE WURPHY EX 266.300 263.638 283.904 263.266 36 21 15 & 24 LINDA GRUVER PM 231.086 222.111 229.000 204.200 36 26 10 8
RON NOVAK P 227.500 220.277 219.200 222.727 36 25 11 6 CHUCK GUM M 233.633 225.111 229.000 219.000 36 22 14 2
PAUL REID sH 237.312 237.312 261,375 233.250 16 8 8 4 ERIC HAMMIL MK 248.000 264.911 268.772 237.833 34 22 12 2
TOH ROETHEL EX 262.533 259.916 260.272 250.357 36 22 16 222 RICHARD HAHMIL MK 237.066 230.777 234.456 225.000 38 22 14 2
ANDY SAMUTO we 210,833 205.000 204.050 206.187 36 20 16 1 FRANK JELOVIC SH 226.133 220.111 221.500 217.333 36 24 1210
JIN SAMUTG EX 272.966 271.277 272.545 269.285 36 22 14 233 JOKN KNACK NT 571,900 271.187 272.388 269.642 32 18 14 2 19
DAVID STARR SH 267.433 261.833 265.727 255.714 36 22 14 222 KAREN KNACK pM 203.291 203.291 198.950 225.000 24 20 & &
2 JOHN KOVACH EX 260.266 260.266 260.000 260,571 30 16 14 9
MIKE KOZLOWSKI NT 274.066 271.500 272.727 269.571 36 22 14 817
KINGSUo0D AL MEJAC SH 261.900 261.064 262.800 257.909 31 20 11 ¢ 5
owasy DROP  ACTUAL HOME AWAY "tm.rcass---- TE NICK MARKOVIC EX 261.166 258.750 260.913 256.923 36 23 13 6 2
u.w CLASS AVERAGE TOT HO AU MU AN DON OWEN MK 245.566 202.147 242,900 241.071 34 20 14
DON PATTON SH 249.733 248.262 268,904 247.083 33 21 12 5 2
JAKE ADAMS WM 279.166 276.333 273.484 279.294 36 19 17 223 BRENDA PRICE UN 156.500 156.500 156.500 0.000 2 2 O
MEL BUCKLAN EXx 267.866 267.000 267.933 266.176 32 15 17 2 5 LEE THOMPSON UN 203.500 203.500 203,500 0.000 2 2 0
BRUCE BURNS €4 254.366 250.583 252.566 246.416 36 26 12 & GREG VERCELLA PM 163.120 163.120 161.470 166,625 25 17 &
CONNIE BURNS Mk 288.133 254.083 255.772 %28 36 22 16 & ROGER WEBER MK 249.933 248.200 207.210 2¢9.375 35 19 16 1 1
MARK BURNS EX 264,600 262.146 264,037 256.555 36 27 9 8 1 WAYNE WEST PH 193.105 193.105 196.230 1B4.333 19 13 & 3
DAN DAVIS WM 278.033 274.722 276.500 277.000 36 20 16 33
BILL DOBSON SH 263.066 261.205 261,833 260.500 34 18 16 1
A. KRAUT UM 180.600 180.600 177.666 185.000 10 & 4
HOWARD KROMICK WT 279.800 278.472 281.000 275.944 36 18 18 23 .
BENNO ROSEMTHAL su 239.222 239.222 241.750 234.14 18 12 & ON TARGET
CAREN SCHAEFFER sH 253.933 250.194 250.291 250.000 38 2 12 6 nitaiaind DROP  ACTUAL HOME AWAY ***MATCHES*=** TE
BILL SCHMIDT EX 272.766 269.888 288.400 271.750 36 20 16 16 NAME CLASS AVERAGE AVERAGE AVERAGE AVERAGE TOT HO AU MU AM
808 SCHULTZ EX 255.866 255.686 255.684 255.625 27 19 8 3
BERNIE SHUPP WK 225.733 223.242 226.434 215.900 33 23 10 3 DREW BERRY MK 257.533 252.588 250.842 254.800 36 19 15 627
JOHN STARP WT 281.700 280.138 280.000 280,312 36 20 16 34 DAN CIAMMAICHELLA MK 238,708 238.708 24k.71& 230.300 26 14 10 19
JOHN STICHT SH 266.266 262.472 264.200 258.545 36 251110 4 JOHN CIAMMAICHELLA UN 154.625 194.625 195.500 192.000 8 & 2 1
NORM VARGO SH 249,816 249.81¢ 269.777 249.888 27 18 9 3 MIKE HOMOLAK PN 223.600 223.400 222.294 225.307 30 17 13 211
BOS WHITEHEAD WM 281.136 281.136 280.235 286.200 22 17 5 616 DAVID MIAN P 230.166 221.972 224.714 218,133 36 21 15 4 8
JIM WILKINSOM MK 260.100 232.446 241.636 218.000 36 22 14 4 808 REICH PH 230.333 226.361 223.346 227.000 36 26 10 611
8. WISHOR €X 272.700 269.555 268.600 270.750 36 20 16 215 WILLIAM SESKAR PH 237.968 231.972 234.050 229.375 36 20 16 17
STEVE SKAPURA MK 262.166 256.611 258.111 255.111 36 18 18 8 2
CARE ERIE STEVE STASZAK MT 278.166 276.222 zn.&og 2:"2 gg ;s 20 :s :%g
“oeseeenn DROP  ACTUAL  HOME  AWAY ***MATCHES®""* TE FRANK THONAS WK 259700 22472 27.87 2 Sl A
NAME CLASS AVERAGE AVERAGE AVERAGE AVERAGE TOT HO AW MU AM
JIM BARTA W 277.200 275.250 276.300 273.937 36 20 16 122
TIM BARTA SH 263.400 263.400 263.600 _0.000 5 5 0 1 SOLON
HARRY DL CARLO SH 269.600 247.638 268.950 266.000 36 20 16 & waana DROP  ACTUAL HOME AWAY *T*MATCHES®*** TE
JACK EWRLEY MT 279.466 276.972 278.473 275.294 36 19 17 126 NAME CLASS AVERAGE AVERAGE AVERAGE AVERAGE TOT KO AW MU AM
JACK FERKO MK 199.000 199.000 199.000 _0.000 & & 0O
BILL GAVRILL MY 275.466 27T2.638 274.100 270.812 36 20 16 22 TOM CASELLA SH 265.433 262.196 260.906 264,000 36 21 15 6 21
RON GROEMING WM 252.500 252.500  0.000 252.500 2 O CAROL COVENTRY PM 203.233 196,303 184.238 217.416 33 21 12 5
TERRY HIGGINS EX 277.200 274.19 274.450 273.875 36 20 15 zzs LARRY CSUMITTA MX 247.766 265.028 263.782 247.416 35 23 12 7 3
KEN JENKINS $H 252.230 252.230 250.777 255.500 13 9 JOHN DODDS MK 238.633 232.972 260.842 226.176 36 19 17 2 1
RUSS JENKINS MT 272.766 272.322 273.695 268.375 31 23 a t. 10 JOE KAJDER MK 251.566 267.944 248,611 267.277 36 18 18 & 5
JEFF XOCH EX 269.000 266.500 269.526 263.117 36 19 17 8 4 DALE KEELER SH 253.266 252.580 255.686 2:7.666 31 19 12 5 11
808 KUBINSKI PH 219.238 219.238 231.153 199.875 21 13 8 1 BILL MANGAKO PM 196.300 189.861 192.192 183.B00 36 26 10 12
WAYHE KUGLER Ex 275.800 274.647 273.578 276.000 34 19 15 2 20 808 MARTIN OA 284.333 282.916 283.772 281.571 36 22 14 630
NEIL LEBOVITZ EX 260,892 260.892 259.812 262.333 28 16 12 ED RYKALLA Ex 264.433 261.083 255.105 256.588 35 19 17 2 2
DAVE MATHIS EX 271.766 270.166 269.650 270.812 36 20 16 412 BOB SAVARINO SH 252.633 249.222 251,000 247.000 36 20 16 9
TOM MAZZITELLI EX 265.333 258.833 258.280 260.090 36 25 1112 3 RON SAVARINC SH 240.166 236.833 238.095 235,066 36 21 15 2 6
O'DELL MILLER EX 268.666 285.571 269.269 2564.888 35 26 9 9 2 FRANK VECCHIO EX 263.300 261.277 261.727 260.571 36 22 14 228
KEN MORLEY SH 255.900 255.900 258.050 251.600 30 20 10 1 FRED WAY SH 262.866 261.750 263.388 259.642 32 18 14 4 23
HILARY PETERSOM SH 253.533 249.250 250.650 267.750 36 20 16 BRAD YANC MT 270.592 270.592 272,250 268.181 27 16 11 719
JOAH PRETZLAV SH 259.428 259.428 263.600 249.500 7 5 2 1
DICK ROZBORIL EX 270. 48.B61 271.550 265.500 36 20 16 8
BOB SANTOVIN WT 272,433 270.083 269.565 271.000 36 23 13 410
RON SAVERNO WT  267.965 zamss 268.823 266.750 29 17 12 1 8
KEN SCHMIDT SH 256.833 253.472 258.350 247.375 36 20 16 2
MYRON WASYLYNA M(  232.230 232. 230 232.437 231.900 26 16 10 2
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